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Name Email

Bryan Holland — Chair

Bryan.Holland@nema.org

Chris Jensen & Maggie Carroll

christopher.jensen@ul.com

Dan Buuck

DBuuck@nahb.org

Jason Root

jason.j.root@navy.mil

Jatinder Khokhar

Jatinder.khokhar@seattle.gov

John Catlett

jcatlett@boma.org

Jonathan Flannery

JFlannery@aha.org

Nadja Tremblay

Nadja.Tremblay@carrier.com

Optional PTF Members

Adil K. Al-Tamimi

atamimi@aus.edu

Alastair Chapman

alastair.chapman@gwaconsultants.com.au

Anthony Santiago

santiago@nlc.org

Austin Perry

ajp285@miami.edu

Chad Beebe cbeebe@aha.org
China Clarke China.Clarke@dos.ny.gov
David S. Collins dcollins@preview-group.com

Elizabeth Bednarcik

ebednarcik@brightonfire.org

Esber Andiroglu

e.andiroglu@miami.edu

Geoff Hanmer

geoff.hanmer@arina.biz

Hassan Younes

hassan@grfn.global

Jim Ranfone

jranfone@aga.org

John Steele

john.steele@jci.com

Jon Crittenden

jonathan.e.crittende@navy.mil

Jonathan Wilson

jwilson@nchh.org

Larry Lynch

llynch@nrfsp.com

Matt Sigler msigler@safeplumbing.org
Matthew Peacock MPeacock@agcoombs.com.au
Niki Lemin NikiLemin@franklincountyohio.gov
Paul Taft ptaft@vobny.com

Rich Anderson

randerson@fcgov.com

Robert Maglievaz

Robert.Maglievaz@flhealth.gov

Shawn Smitter

shawn.e.smitter@navy.mil

Stephen Garvin

Stephen.garvin@gov.scot

Steve Ericson

stephen.ericson@navy.mil

Tara Henderson

tara.a.henderson@navy.mil

Ted Black

tblack@utah.gov

Tim Washington

tim.washington@mckenneys.com

Tom Peterson

twpeterson@utah.gov

ICC Staff

Jim Cika Jjcika@iccsafe.org

Shawn Strausbaugh sstrausbaugh@iccsafe.org
Mark Roberts mroberts@iccsafe.org
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